
Firm Contact Email Phone Address US Trustee Region

Chiampou, Travis, Besaw, & Kershner
Scott Sutherland, David 
Browne, Karen Antonelli, 
Bob Travis, Joyce Arnold

ssutherland@chiampou.com, 
dbrowne@chiampou.com, 
kantonelli@chiampou.com, 

btravis@chiampou.com, 
jarnold@chiampou.com

716-630-2400 45 Bryant Woods North, 
Amherst, NY 14228 3, 4, 9, 10, 11

Kroll Government Services*
Guillermo Suéscum, Ken 

Clements, Susan A. 
Ordakowski

gsuescum@kroll.com, 
kclements@kroll.com, 

sordakowski@kroll.com

212-345-1350, 
212-833-3310, 
703-608-5268 

1166 Avenue of the Americas, 
40th Floor, New York, NY 10036, 
900 Third Avenue, New York, NY 

10022, 11411 Isaac Newton 
Square South, Reston, VA 20190

1, 2, 3, 4, 9

Mayer, Hoffman, McCann (f/k/a Conrad) Ron Conrad, Ron Rolwes, 
Jim Fredrickson

rconrad@cbiz.com, rrolwes@cbiz.com, 
jfredrickson@cbiz.com 949-450-4400 2301 Dupont Drive, Suite 200, 

Irvine CA 92612
5, 6, 7, 14, 15, 16, 

17, 21

McBride, Lock & Associates Dayna Meyers, Karolyn 
Handke

danameyers.fctr@earthlink.net, 
mcblakh@mcbridelock.com 816-221-4559 1111 Main Street, Suite 900, 

Kansas City, MO 64105
5, 6, 7, 10, 11, 18, 

19, 20
Nunez & Associates** Elena Nunez, Ronald 

Cojerean, Beverly Mejia enunez@nunez1.com 714-449-3322 1440 N. Harbor Boulevard, Suite 
800 Fullerton, CA 92835

5, 6, 7, 9, 14, 15, 16, 
17

Tichenor & Associates Sherry Deatrick sdeatrick@tichenorassociates.com 502-245-0775 304 Middletown Park Place, Suite 
C Louisville, KY 40243 

8, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 
17, 18, 19, 20

Tronconi, Segarra & Associates Robin Nielssen, Nicolas J. 
Fabozzi, Curtis A. Palutro

rln@tsacpa.com, njf@tsacpa.com, 
cap@tsacpa.com 716-633-1373 6390 Main Street, Suite 200, 

Williamsville, NY 14221 1, 2, 8, 12, 13, 21

* This firm will need CM/ECF access as of October 1, 2007
** This firm will need CM/ECF access through January 31, 2008 only
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